
Energy Management Logistics Resource Contacts 

Support Area Contact Email Phone Additional Resource 

Leadership         

Operations Steve Beck steve.beck@ge.com 615 257-1289   

Sourcing Roberto Paez roberto.paez@ge.com 011-(52)(81)-8153-3550   

          

Transportation         

Global Dan Trotter dan.trotter@ge.com  865 250-3092   

North America Trevor Bullion trevor.bullion@ge.com 615 516-1420 Matt Johnson 

Latin America Ana Dorante ana.dorante2@ge.com 305 551-5125 Alejandro Arangua 

Asia Summer Xia summer.xia@ge.com 0086 21 3877 7745 Chin Hai Ang 

Europe Peter Toth peter.toth@ge.com 00 36-1-452-2387 Andre-Paul Klien 

Canada Jason Windsor jason.windsor@ge.com 905 858-5341   

Puerto Rico Luis Marrero luis.marrero@ge.com 787 406-1203   

Mexico Eduardo Casas ruben.casas@ge.com 844 438 2735   

          

Warehousing         

Major Distribution Mike Hudson michael.hudson2@ge.com 615 257-1294   

Motors Emily Edmondson emily.edmondson@ge.com 615 257-1297   

Regional Dan Trotter dan.trotter@ge.com  865 250-3092   

          

Freight Payment         

Business Matt Johnson matthew2.johnson@ge.com 615 257-1295   

Corporate Christy Jones christy.jones@ge.com 239 275-2953   

IPS - Payment Provider Robert Kamau rkamau@ipsww.com 386 672-7727   

          

Customs Compliance         

Primary Doug Tootle energy.industrialcustoms@ge.com  864-254-2837   

Manager Jack Weaver jack.weaver@ge.com 864-254-3156   

 


